
Gran Alacant

Ref

Prix

Typologie

Chambres

Salle de Bain

Année Const.

Lieu

Urbanisation

En Urbanisation?

En Coin?

Lat/Long

Orientation

Terrasses

Total Const.

Terrain/Jardin

Impots Locaux

Frais Syndic

GA0249

€479,000

4

4

2014

Gran Alacant

No

Oui

38.236109 / -0.546411

-

1

240 m2

500 m2 200 m2

€520 à l’année

€ à l’année

Description

Caractéristiques
Solarium, Sous-sol, Piscine privée, Non MeubléChauffage, Avec Electroménagers
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